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Wettkampfprotokoll

Gildemeisterschaft 2022

GK Pistole
Einzelwertung

2.53.10   25m Pistole 9 mm, offene Medaillenklasse

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
1. Böhm, Mayk SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 87 94 94 88 363
2. Wölk, Peggy SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 87 92 96 356
3. Lindner, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 85 89 71 85 330
4. Schmidt, Roland SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 77 88 84 330
5. Tesch, Christian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 73 83 72 91 319
6. Honert, Felix SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 75 84 84 314
7. Becker, Michael SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 82 73 86 312
8. König, Harald SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 78 73 87 309
9. Rückert, Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 78 59 71 91 299

10. Seiffert, Günther SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 67 75 72 81 295
11. Kloth, Erhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 68 66 73 288
12. Lindecke, Lothar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 73 81 68 285
13. Lenz, Dieter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 80 62 40 265
14. Brie, Thomas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 70 74 55 65 264
15. Borgmann, Till SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 84 37 58 254
16. Bertram, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 67 68 55 60 250
17. Nischan, Janin SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 42 53 75 76 246
18. Kunow, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 66 47 64 65 242
19. Fischer, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 42 75 47 68 232
20. Lippert, Heinz- Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 70 62 42 50 224
21. Scharnowski, Wolfgang SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 32 64 39 198
22. Mollenhauer, Knut SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 6 44 80 60 190
23. Kade, Alexander SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 37 27 60 62 186
24. Kunth, David SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 51 34 68 30 183
25. Böhmert, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 39 43 50 48 180
26. Supper, Gerhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 31 30 43 13 117

2.53.10   25m Pistole 9 mm, Herren/ Damen I

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
1. Kunth, David SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 51 34 68 30 183

2.53.14   25m Pistole 9 mm, Herren/ Damen III

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
1. Böhm, Mayk SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 87 94 94 88 363
2. Borgmann, Till SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 84 37 58 254
3. Mollenhauer, Knut SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 6 44 80 60 190
4. Kade, Alexander SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 37 27 60 62 186

2.53.16   25m Pistole 9 mm, Herren/ Damen IV

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
1. Schmidt, Roland SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 77 88 84 330
2. Honert, Felix SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 75 84 84 314
3. König, Harald SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 78 73 87 309
4. Becker, Michael SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 79 73 86 309
5. Rückert, Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 78 59 71 91 299
6. Seiffert, Günther SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 67 75 72 81 295
7. Kloth, Erhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 68 66 73 288
8. Lindecke, Lothar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 73 81 68 285
9. Lenz, Dieter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 80 62 40 265
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Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
10. Brie, Thomas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 70 74 55 65 264
11. Bertram, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 67 68 55 60 250
12. Lippert, Heinz- Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 70 62 42 50 224
13. Scharnowski, Wolfgang SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 32 64 39 198
14. Böhmert, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 39 43 50 48 180
15. Supper, Gerhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 31 30 43 13 117

2.53.12   25m Pistole 9 mm, Herren/ Damen II

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 S4 ges. Bemerkung
1. Wölk, Peggy SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 81 87 92 96 356
2. Lindner, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 85 89 71 85 330
3. Tesch, Christian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 73 83 72 91 319
4. Nischan, Janin SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 42 53 75 76 246
5. Kunow, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 66 47 64 65 242
6. Fischer, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 42 75 47 68 232

9.63.10   GK Sportpistole 30 Präzi, offene Medaillenklasse

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. Bemerkung
1. Böhm, Mayk SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 90 93 93 276
2. Ditzel, Frank SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 88 95 90 273
3. Busack, Beate SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 85 91 259
4. Lindner, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 89 86 258
5. Wölk, Peggy SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 78 86 89 253
6. Reckling, Roger SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 72 90 85 247
7. Lenz, Dieter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 82 79 79 240
8. König, Harald SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 84 78 78 240
9. Kade, Alexander SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 80 74 84 238

10. Keinert, Waldemar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 85 76 232
11. Borgmann, Till SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 82 74 231
12. Becker, Michael SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 79 80 230
13. Tesch, Christian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 77 73 77 227
14. Kloth, Erhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 73 74 74 221
15. Schmidt, Roland SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 79 72 70 221
16. Seiffert, Günther SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 62 73 84 219
17. Honert, Felix SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 71 77 219
18. Supper, Gerhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 71 83 218
19. Bertram, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 68 79 211
20. Brie, Thomas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 68 73 67 208
21. Duttiné, Michelle SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 66 74 63 203
22. Lindecke, Lothar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 60 72 68 200
23. Müller, Eckhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 57 69 71 197
24. Rückert, Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 53 67 195
25. Fischer, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 40 71 75 186
26. Kunow, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 46 67 177
27. Lippert, Heinz- Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 65 52 47 164
28. Haas, Markus SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 44 60 54 158
29. Mewes, Frank SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 65 60 33 158
30. Scharnowski, Wolfgang SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 32 62 157
31. Nischan, Janin SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 40 50 65 155
32. Stumpp, Ingolf SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 24 55 46 125
33. Mollenhauer, Knut SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 5 39 60 104
34. Böhmert, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 38 42 14 94
35. Reimann, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 19 16 13 48

9.63.10   GK Sportpistole 30 Präzi, Herren/ Damen I

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. Bemerkung
1. Duttiné, Michelle SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 66 74 63 203
2. Mewes, Frank SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 65 60 33 158
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9.63.14   GK Sportpistole 30 Präzi, Herren/ Damen III

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. Bemerkung
1. Böhm, Mayk SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 90 93 93 276
2. Ditzel, Frank SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 88 95 90 273
3. Kade, Alexander SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 80 74 84 238
4. Borgmann, Till SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 82 74 231
5. Haas, Markus SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 44 60 54 158
6. Mollenhauer, Knut SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 5 39 60 104

9.63.16   GK Sportpistole 30 Präzi, Herren/ Damen IV

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. Bemerkung
1. Busack, Beate SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 85 91 259
2. Reckling, Roger SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 72 90 85 247
3. Lenz, Dieter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 82 79 79 240
4. König, Harald SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 84 78 78 240
5. Keinert, Waldemar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 85 76 232
6. Becker, Michael SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 79 80 230
7. Kloth, Erhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 73 74 74 221
8. Schmidt, Roland SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 79 72 70 221
9. Seiffert, Günther SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 62 73 84 219

10. Honert, Felix SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 71 71 77 219
11. Supper, Gerhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 71 83 218
12. Bertram, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 68 79 211
13. Brie, Thomas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 68 73 67 208
14. Lindecke, Lothar SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 60 72 68 200
15. Müller, Eckhard SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 57 69 71 197
16. Rückert, Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 75 53 67 195
17. Lippert, Heinz- Jürgen SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 65 52 47 164
18. Scharnowski, Wolfgang SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 63 32 62 157
19. Stumpp, Ingolf SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 24 55 46 125
20. Böhmert, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 38 42 14 94
21. Reimann, Peter SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 19 16 13 48

9.63.12   GK Sportpistole 30 Präzi, Herren/ Damen II

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. Bemerkung
1. Lindner, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 83 89 86 258
2. Wölk, Peggy SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 78 86 89 253
3. Tesch, Christian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 77 73 77 227
4. Fischer, Sebastian SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 40 71 75 186
5. Kunow, Andreas SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 64 46 67 177
6. Nischan, Janin SGi Potsdam 1465 e.V. 40 50 65 155


